Total financial assets as at June 30, 2018 49,009,168   15,891,215   2,927,851   13,221,231   14,009,007   -   2,959,864

Accrued and other liabilities 1,911,201   -   -   -   -   -   1,911,201
Total financial liabilities as at June 30, 2018 1,911,201   -   -   -   -   -   1,911,201

Total yield / profit risk sensitivity gap 15,891,215   2,927,851   13,221,231   14,009,007   -

Cumulative yield / profit risk sensitivity gap 15,891,215   18,819,066   32,040,297   46,049,304   46,049,304

The profit rate risk is the risk that the fair value or the future cash flows of a financial instrument will fluctuate because of changes in market interest rates. Majority of the profit rate exposure
arises from short term deposits with banks, ijarah finance, diminishing musharaka and musharaka and morabaha finance. At the balance sheet date the profit rate risk profile of the Modaraba’s
profit bearing financial instruments is:

June 30, 2019

June 30, 2018

24.4.1.1 Sensitivity Analysis

Impact on profit after or loss

2019 2018
Changes in basis point
+100 62,677   59,610
 -100 (62,677)   (59,610)

24.4.2 Equity Price Risk

+10% 3,971   127,078
-10% (3,971)   (127,078)

24.4.3 Currency Risk

24.5 Fair Value of Financial Instruments

24.5.1 Fair Value Hierarchy

Level 1:

Level 2:

Level 3:

Level 1 Level 2 Level 3 Total
Financial Assets at FVTPL
Quoted Companies 39,710   -   -   39,710

FVTOCI financial assets
Unlisted entities -   -   -   -

39,710   -   -   39,710

Level 1 Level 2 Level 3 Total

Financial Assets at FVTPL
Quoted Companies 1,270,784   -   -   1,270,784

FVTOCI financial assets
Unlisted entities -   -   -   -

1,270,784   -   -   1,270,784

The Modaraba's Equity securities are susceptible to market price risk arising from uncertainties about future values of the
investment securities. The modaraba manages the equity price risk through diversification and placing limits on individual
and total equity instruments. Reports on the equity portfolio are submitted to the modaraba's senior management on a
regular basis the Administrator of the management company reviews and approves all equity investment decision.

………..(Rupees)……….

The sensitivity of the net income for the year is the effect of the assumed changes in profit rates on the floating rate financial